
DAY DATE NOTES DATE NOTES

AM PM SAT AM PM SAT

10AM 1.30PM 11AM 10AM 1.30PM 11AM

TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1.30PM 5PM 3PM 1.30PM 5PM 3PM

Sunday 29/09/2024 PC PC PATROL CAPTAINS PATROL+ PC Update?1 Saturday 25/01/2025 6

Sunday 06/10/2024 1 2 2 Sunday 26/01/2025 7 1 NIPPERS #5

Monday 07/10/2024 3 4 3 Monday 27/01/2025 VOLUNTEERS ON GOOGLE SHEET

Sunday 13/10/2024 5 6 25 Saturday 01/02/2025 2

Sunday 20/10/2024 7 1 26 Sunday 02/02/2025 3 4

Sunday 27/10/2024 2 3 27 Sunday 09/02/2025 5 6 TWILIGHT NIPPERS #6 + IRON PERSON RELAY

Sunday 03/11/2024 4 5 28 Sunday 16/02/2025 7 1

Sunday 10/11/2024 6 7 NIPPERS PROFICIENCY 29 Sunday 23/02/2025 2 3 NIPPERS #6

Sunday 17/11/2024 1 2 NIPPERS #1 30 Sunday 02/03/2025 4 5

Sunday 24/11/2024 3 4 31 Sunday 09/03/2025 6 7 NIPPERS #7

Sunday 01/12/2024 5 6 NIPPERS #2 32 Sunday 16/03/2025 1 2 NIPPERS #8 + PRESENTATION

Sunday 08/12/2024 7 1 33 Sunday 23/02/2025 3 4

Sunday 15/12/2024 3 4 NIPPERS #3 34 Sunday 30/03/2025 5 6

Saturday 21/12/2024 5 Sunday 06/04/2025 7 1

Sunday 22/12/2024 6 7 BEN HELP PATROL 6 35 Sunday 13/04/2025 2 3

Wednesday 25/12/2024 Call for volunteers VOLUNTEERS ON GOOGLE SHEET 36 Friday 18/04/2025 4 5

Thursday 26/12/2024 Call for volunteers VOLUNTEERS ON GOOGLE SHEET 37 Saturday 19/04/2025 6 7 Good Friday

Saturday 28/12/2024 1 38 Sunday 20/04/2025 1 2 Easter Saturday

Sunday 29/12/2024 2 3 39 Monday 21/04/2025 3 4 Easter Sunday

Wednesday 01/01/2025 Call for volunteers VOLUNTEERS ON GOOGLE SHEET 40 Friday 25/04/2025 5 6 Easter Monday

Saturday 04/01/2025 4 41 Sunday 27/04/2025 PC PC PATROL CAPTAINS PATROL

Sunday 05/01/2025 5 6 IAN HELP PATROL 6 42

Saturday 11/01/2025 7 43

Sunday 12/01/2025 1 2 NIPPERS #4 44

Saturday 18/01/2025 3 45

Sunday 19/01/2025 4 5 46

47

48

LIFESAVING

AGREEMEN PATROL

TEAM PATROLS

1 11

2 11

28/9/2024 13/10/2024 3 x BM 3 11

11/12/2024 28/1/2025 3 x BM 4 11

2 x BM 5 11

29/1/2025 28/4/2025 3 x BM 6 11

7 10

PC 2

Saturdays

Sundays & Public Holidays

PATROL PATROL

Call for volunteers

DATES DAYS MIN REQUIREMENT

Sundays & Public Holidays

Sundays & Public Holidays


